
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

November 2024
Monday, November 11 - Veterans Day Parade - Charlie Marshall Elementary 8:30AM
Monday, November 11 - Episode 3 of The Panthers’ Perspective Released - 11:30AM
Monday, November 11 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, November 12 - Thespian Society Awards - APHS Cafeteria - 6PM
Wednesday, November 13 - Thanksgiving Lunch - AC Blunt & APHS
Thursday, November 14 - BINGO for Books - CMES - 6PM
November 15 - Faulk Fall Festival - 5-7:30PM
Monday, November 18 - Episode 4 of The Panthers’ Perspective Released - 11:30AM
Tuesday, November 19 - Thanksgiving Lunch - CMES
Wednesday, November 20 - Board Workshop - Initial Discussion for Potential VATRE
Thursday, November 21 - Thanksgiving Lunch - Faulk Elementary
November 25-29 - District Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday
Monday, November 25 - Episode 5 of The Panthers’ Perspective Released - 11:30AM

December 2024
Monday, December 2 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day
Monday, December 2 - Episode 6 of The Panthers’ Perspective Released - 11:30AM
Monday, December 9 - Episode 7 of The Panthers’ Perspective Released - 11:30AM
Monday, December 9 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 10 - Holiday Open House - Administration Office - 9AM-3PM
Thursday, December 12 - NJROTC Annual Military Inspection - APHS - 8AM
Saturday, December 14 - Whoville - Charlie Marshall Elementary - 4-7:30PM
Monday, December 16 - Episode 8 of The Panthers’ Perspective Released - 11:30AM
Wednesday, December 18 - Winter Wonderland - Aransas Pass High School - 4:30-7PM
December 19, 2024 - January 3, 2025 - Winter Break - District Closed

January 2025
Monday, January 6 - Student Holiday/Staff Workday
Wednesday, January 8 - Dinosaur George at ACE
Monday, January 13 - Regular Board Meeting
Monday, January 20 - District Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day


